PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
www.goldenmalted.com

ITEM CODE: 861
Sweet Potato Pancake Mix 14/1lb bags

UPC Code: 050855843246

Description: This product is a light tan colored, dry blend of food ingredients with dehydrated sweet potato. The product,
when prepared per handling instructions, produces a pancake.

Kosher Status: OU - Dairy

Ingredients: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dehydrated
Sweet Potato (Sweet Potato, Sugar, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate [added to
retard oxidation]), Sugar, Defatted Soy Flour, Soybean QOil, Leavenings(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum
Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Salt, Spice, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Buttermilk, Corn Starch,

Egg Whites
Allergens:
Physical Attributes: Texture: Free Flowing Powder with Dehydrated Sweet Potato Color: Light Tan
Chemical Attributes: Salt: Less than 2.0%
Packaging:
Net Weight per Bag: 1lbs
Bags per Case: 14
Case Net Weight: 16 lbs
Case Gross Weight: 16 lbs
Pallet Configuration:
Cases per Layer: 12 Case Dimension: 11.5x”" x9” x 8”
Layers per Pallet: 8 Cube: 46" x 38” x 48”
Cases per Pallet: 96 Pallet Dimension 48” x 40” x 5”
New Weight per Pallet: 1536 lbs Pallet Gross Weight: 1155 lbs
Storage and Handling: This product should be stored at ambient temperatures not to exceed 75 degrees F, with a humidity of not
more than 60%, higher temperature or humidity will reduce shelf life. Bakery bases, mixes or concentrates
should not be stored near perfumed products, soaps, detergents, cleaning solutions, aromatic or volatile
chemicals.
Shelf Life: 365 Days
Country of Origin: This product is manufactured in the United States
GMO Status: This product contains sugar, soy and corn ingredients that may contain and/or be derived from genetically
modified material.
Sifting Guarantee: This product has been passed through a sifting process prior to being packaged.
Coding: Product code consists of the use by date. The following is a complete explanation and example of the lot
coding system:
Bag and Case Coding
365 Days “Used By”
Line 1: USE BY: MM/DD/YYYY
Revised:052617 New Carbon Company, LLC 4101 William Richardson Drive South Bend, IN 46628

Replaces:011615 800.253.0590 Phone:574.247.2270 Fax:574.247.2280
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NUTRITION FACTS

Sweet Potato Pancake Mix 14/1lb bags
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size (57g)
Servings Per Container B

ount Per g
Calories 200 Calories from Fat0
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Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 430  14%
Digtary Fiber <1g 3%
Sugars 99
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Calcium 6% o Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Vahuss ars based on a 2000 eaberis
dist. Your day values may be higheror lowsr
depending cryour calaris nesds.
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Toldfat  Lessthan g5g  &ly
ol (il S S
gsalhan
Sodiam Lessthan 2 400mg 2 40mg
Tolil Carbohydicle g T
Dietary Fibar 250 a0g
(Galirias per gram

Fat 9 » Carbobydrale 4 = Fuotein 4

Phone: 574.247.2270

www.goldenmalted.com

South Bend, IN 46628
Fax: 574.247.2280


http://www.goldenmalted.com/

	ITEM 861 PRODUCT SPEC 052617
	ITEM 861 NUTRITIONAL 052617

